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EDD

10

1"

12

22226

22227

22228

22229

22413

22414

22415

22416

22230

22231

22521

22522

LEGACY
RESERVES
OPERATING

LEGACY
RESERVES
OPERATING

LEGACY
RESERVES
OPERATING

LEGACY
RESERVES
OPERATING

MATADOR
PRODUCTION
COMPANY
MATADOR
PRODUCTION
COMPANY
MATADOR
PRODUCTION
COMPANY
MATADOR
PRODUCTION
COMPANY
LEGACY
RESERVES
OPERATING

LEGACY
RESERVES
OPERATING

E.G.L.
RESOURCES

E.G.L.
RESOURCES

CP,
EDD

CP,
EDD

CP,
EDD

CP

CP

CP

CP

CP,

EDD

CP

CP

CP
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Sapphire

Sapphire

Sapphire

Sapphire

MJ 2314 Fed

MJ 2314 Fed

MJ 2314 Fed

MJ 2314 Fed

Ruby Fed

Ruby Fed

Casino Royale

Casino Royale

Beatty & Wozniak,

Beatty & Wozniak,
pP.C.

Beatty & Wozniak,
P.C.

Beatty & Wozniak,
pP.C.

Holland & Hart LLP

Holland & Hart LLP

Holland & Hart LLP

Holland & Hart LLP

Beatty & Wozniak,
P.C.

Beatty & Wozniak,
pP.C.

James Bruce Attorney

at Law

James Bruce Attorney

at Law

COG Operating LLC;
Jalapeno Corporation;
MRC Permian
Company

COG Operating LLC;
Jalapeno Corporation;
MRC Permian
Company

COG Operating LLC;
Jalapeno Corporation;
MRC Permian
Company

COG Operating LLC;
Jalapeno Corporation;
MRC Permian
Company

Jalapeno Corporation;
Legacy Reserves

Jalapeno Corporation;
Legacy Reserves

Jalapeno Corporation;
Legacy Reserves

Jalapeno Corporation;
Legacy Reserves

COG Operating LLC;
PBEX, LLC, EGL
Resources; Fasken Oil
& Ranch

COG Operating LLC;
PBEX, LLC, EGL
Resources; Fasken Oil
& Ranch

Earthstone Permian;
Earthstone Operating;
Legacy Reserves

Earthstone Permian;
Earthstone Operating;
Legacy Reserves

Ocean Munds-Dry;
Gallegos Law Firm;
James Bruce

Ocean Munds-Dry;

Gallegos Law Firm;

James Bruce

Ocean Munds-Dry;

Gallegos Law Firm;

James Bruce

Ocean Munds-Dry;

Gallegos Law Firm;

James Bruce

Gallegos Law Firm;

Beatty & Wozniak

Gallegos Law Firm;

Beatty & Wozniak

Gallegos Law Firm;

Beatty & Wozniak

Gallegos Law Firm;

Beatty & Wozniak

Ocean Munds-Dry;
James Bruce;
Holland & Hart

Ocean Munds-Dry;
James Bruce;
Holland & Hart

Hinkle Shanor LLP;

Beatty & Wozniak

Hinkle Shanor LLP;

Beatty & Wozniak

Legacy Reserves;
Matador Production
Company; Jalapeno
Corporation

Legacy Reserves;
Matador Production
Company; Jalapeno
Corporation

Legacy Reserves;
Matador Production
Company; Jalapeno
Corporation

Legacy Reserves;
Matador Production
Company; Jalapeno
Corporation

Matador Production
Company; Jalapeno
Corporation
Matador Production
Company; Jalapeno
Corporation
Matador Production
Company; Jalapeno
Corporation
Matador Production
Company; Jalapeno
Corporation

Status
conference

Status
conference
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14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

22523

22524

22584

22235
22236
22237
22238
22239
22240
22660
22568
22569
22669
22689
22690
22693
22694
22670
22671

22691

E.G.L.
RESOURCES

E.G.L.
RESOURCES

MATADOR
PRODUCTION
COMPANY

MEWBOURNE
OIL COMPANY
MEWBOURNE
OIL COMPANY
MEWBOURNE
OIL COMPANY
MEWBOURNE
OIL COMPANY
MEWBOURNE
OIL COMPANY
MEWBOURNE
OIL COMPANY
TITUS OIL &
GAS
COLGATE
OPERATING
COLGATE
OPERATING
COLGATE
OPERATING
COLGATE
OPERATING
COLGATE
OPERATING
COLGATE
OPERATING
COLGATE
OPERATING
COLGATE
OPERATING
COLGATE
OPERATING
COLGATE
OPERATING

CP

CP

CP

CP

CP

CP

CP

CP

AMD

AMD

AMD

CP

CP

CP

CP

CP

CP

CP

CP
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Casino Royale James Bruce Attorney Earthstone Permian;

Casino Royale

English Buffalo

Desert Eagle
Desert Eagle
Desert Eagle
Desert Eagle
Desert Eagle
Desert Eagle
Cattlemen

Big Burro

Big Burro

Uluru 35 Fed
Uluru 35 Fed
Uluru 35 Fed
Uluru 35 Fed
Uluru 35 Fed
Uluru 35 Fed
Uluru 35 Fed

Uluru 35 Fed

at Law

James Bruce Attorney
at Law

Holland & Hart LLP

James Bruce Attorney
at Law

James Bruce Attorney
at Law

James Bruce Attorney
at Law

James Bruce Attorney
at Law

James Bruce Attorney
at Law

James Bruce Attorney
at Law

Montgomery &

Andrews, P.A.

Hinkle Shanor LLP
Hinkle Shanor LLP
Hinkle Shanor LLP
Hinkle Shanor LLP
Hinkle Shanor LLP
Hinkle Shanor LLP
Hinkle Shanor LLP
Hinkle Shanor LLP

Hinkle Shanor LLP

Hinkle Shanor LLP

Earthstone Operating;
Legacy Reserves

Earthstone Permian;
Earthstone Operating;
Legacy Reserves

Chisholm Energy;
Earthstone Permian
LLC; Earthstone
Operating LLC;
ConocoPhillips

Hinkle Shanor LLP;
Beatty & Wozniak

Hinkle Shanor LLP;

Beatty & Wozniak

Hinkle Shanor LLP; Matador Production

Ocean Munds-Dry

Company

Mewbourne Oil
Company
Mewbourne Oil
Company
Mewbourne Oil
Company
Mewbourne Oil
Company
Mewbourne Oil
Company
Mewbourne Oil
Company
Titus Oil & Gas

Colgate Operating
Colgate Operating
Colgate Operating
Colgate Operating
Colgate Operating
Colgate Operating
Colgate Operating
Colgate Operating
Colgate Operating

Colgate Operating

Status

conference

Hearing

Hearing

Hearing

Hearing

Hearing

continued from
March 17

Motion for
continuance
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22692 COLGATE Uluru 35 Fed  Hinkle Shanor LLP Colgate Operating Hearing
OPERATING
34 22695 COLGATE CP Uluru 35 Fed  Hinkle Shanor LLP Colgate Operating Hearing
OPERATING
35 22678 AMEREDEV CP RED BUD Holland & Hart LLP Burlington Resources Ocean Munds-Dry; Ameredev Operating Hearing
OPERATING Oil & Gas, LP; Franklin Modrall Sperling

Mountain Energy

36 22679 AMEREDEV CP RED BUD Holland & Hart LLP Burlington Resources Ocean Munds-Dry; Ameredev Operating Hearing
OPERATING Oil & Gas, LP; Franklin Modrall Sperling;
Mountain Energy; Cavin & Ingram

Realeza del Spear

37 22680 AMEREDEV CP RED BUD Holland & Hart LLP Burlington Resources Ocean Munds-Dry; Ameredev Operating "
OPERATING Oil & Gas, LP; Franklin Modrall Sperling;
Mountain Energy; Cavin & Ingram

Realeza del Spear

38 22496 MATADOR CP R Fenlaw Holland & Hart LLP continuance needed
PRODUCTION
COMPANY
39 22497 MATADOR CP R Fenlaw Holland & Hart LLP "
PRODUCTION
COMPANY
40 22498 MATADOR CP R Fenlaw Holland & Hart LLP "
PRODUCTION
COMPANY
41 22499 MATADOR CP R Fenlaw Holland & Hart LLP "
PRODUCTION
COMPANY
42 22378 SIANAOIL & MISC  INLAND Montgomery and Mewbourne Oil Hinkle Shanor LLP  Siana Oil & Gas Hearing Emergency Motion
GAS Andrews, P. A. Company to Suspend Time
43 22439 SIANAOIL & AMD INLAND Montgomery and Mewbourne Oil James Bruce Siana Oil & Gas Hearing Motion to Dismiss

GAS Andrews, P. A. Company
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