OCD Final Hearings Docket Worksheet - April 21, 2022

#	Case Number	Applicant	App Types	Well Name (Family)	Applicant's Counsel	Appearances	Counsel	Pre Hearing Statement	Process	Disposition	Notes
1	<u>22226</u>	LEGACY RESERVES OPERATING	CP, EDD	Sapphire	Beatty & Wozniak, P.C.	COG Operating LLC; Jalapeno Corporation; MRC Permian Company	Ocean Munds-Dry; Gallegos Law Firm; James Bruce	Legacy Reserves; Matador Production Company; Jalapeno Corporation	Status conference		
2	22227	LEGACY RESERVES OPERATING	CP, EDD	Sapphire	Beatty & Wozniak, P.C.	COG Operating LLC; Jalapeno Corporation; MRC Permian Company	Ocean Munds-Dry; Gallegos Law Firm; James Bruce	Legacy Reserves; Matador Production Company; Jalapeno Corporation	"		
3	22228	LEGACY RESERVES OPERATING	CP, EDD	Sapphire	Beatty & Wozniak, P.C.	COG Operating LLC; Jalapeno Corporation; MRC Permian Company	Ocean Munds-Dry; Gallegos Law Firm; James Bruce	Legacy Reserves; Matador Production Company; Jalapeno Corporation	"		
4	22229	LEGACY RESERVES OPERATING	CP, EDD	Sapphire	Beatty & Wozniak, P.C.	COG Operating LLC; Jalapeno Corporation; MRC Permian Company	Ocean Munds-Dry; Gallegos Law Firm; James Bruce	Legacy Reserves; Matador Production Company; Jalapeno Corporation	"		
5	<u>22413</u>	MATADOR PRODUCTION COMPANY	СР	MJ 2314 Fed	Holland & Hart LLP	Jalapeno Corporation; Legacy Reserves	Gallegos Law Firm; Beatty & Wozniak	Matador Production Company; Jalapeno Corporation	"		
6	<u>22414</u>	MATADOR PRODUCTION COMPANY	СР	MJ 2314 Fed	Holland & Hart LLP	Jalapeno Corporation; Legacy Reserves	Gallegos Law Firm; Beatty & Wozniak	Matador Production Company; Jalapeno Corporation	"		
7	<u>22415</u>	MATADOR PRODUCTION COMPANY	СР	MJ 2314 Fed	Holland & Hart LLP	Jalapeno Corporation; Legacy Reserves	Gallegos Law Firm; Beatty & Wozniak	Matador Production Company; Jalapeno Corporation	"		
8	<u>22416</u>	MATADOR PRODUCTION COMPANY	СР	MJ 2314 Fed	Holland & Hart LLP	Jalapeno Corporation; Legacy Reserves	Gallegos Law Firm; Beatty & Wozniak	Matador Production Company; Jalapeno Corporation	"		
9	22230	LEGACY RESERVES OPERATING	CP, EDD	Ruby Fed	Beatty & Wozniak, P.C.	COG Operating LLC; PBEX, LLC, EGL Resources; Fasken Oil & Ranch	Ocean Munds-Dry; James Bruce; Holland & Hart		Status conference		
10	22231	LEGACY RESERVES OPERATING	СР	Ruby Fed	Beatty & Wozniak, P.C.	COG Operating LLC; PBEX, LLC, EGL Resources; Fasken Oil & Ranch	Ocean Munds-Dry; James Bruce; Holland & Hart		п		
11	<u>22521</u>	E.G.L. RESOURCES	СР	Casino Royale	James Bruce Attorney at Law	Earthstone Permian; Earthstone Operating; Legacy Reserves	Hinkle Shanor LLP; Beatty & Wozniak		n		
12	<u>22522</u>	E.G.L. RESOURCES	СР	Casino Royale	James Bruce Attorney at Law	Earthstone Permian; Earthstone Operating; Legacy Reserves	Hinkle Shanor LLP; Beatty & Wozniak		n		

OCD Final Hearings Docket Worksheet - April 21, 2022

	Case Number	Applicant	App Types	Well Name (Family)	Applicant's Counsel	Appearances	Counsel	Pre Hearing Statement	Process	Disposition	Notes
13	22523	E.G.L. RESOURCES	CP	Casino Royale	James Bruce Attorney at Law	Earthstone Permian; Earthstone Operating; Legacy Reserves	Hinkle Shanor LLP; Beatty & Wozniak		п		
14	<u>22524</u>	E.G.L. RESOURCES	СР	Casino Royale	James Bruce Attorney at Law		Hinkle Shanor LLP; Beatty & Wozniak		п		
15	<u>22584</u>	MATADOR PRODUCTION COMPANY	CP	English Buffalo	Holland & Hart LLP	Chisholm Energy; Earthstone Permian LLC; Earthstone Operating LLC; ConocoPhillips	Hinkle Shanor LLP; Ocean Munds-Dry	Matador Production Company	Status conference		
16	22235	MEWBOURNE	CP	Desert Eagle	James Bruce Attorney			Mewbourne Oil	Hearing		continued from
		OIL COMPANY			at Law			Company			March 17
17	<u>22236</u>	MEWBOURNE OIL COMPANY	CP	Desert Eagle	James Bruce Attorney at Law			Mewbourne Oil Company	"		"
18	22237	MEWBOURNE OIL COMPANY	СР	Desert Eagle	James Bruce Attorney at Law			Mewbourne Oil Company	"		"
19	22238	MEWBOURNE OIL COMPANY	СР	Desert Eagle	James Bruce Attorney at Law			Mewbourne Oil Company	n		н
20	22239	MEWBOURNE OIL COMPANY	СР	Desert Eagle	James Bruce Attorney at Law			Mewbourne Oil Company	"		"
21	<u>22240</u>	MEWBOURNE OIL COMPANY	СР	Desert Eagle	James Bruce Attorney at Law			Mewbourne Oil Company	"		W .
22	<u>22660</u>	TITUS OIL & GAS	AMD	Cattlemen	Montgomery & Andrews, P.A.			Titus Oil & Gas	Hearing		
23	<u>22568</u>	COLGATE OPERATING	AMD	Big Burro	Hinkle Shanor LLP			Colgate Operating	Hearing		
24	<u>22569</u>	COLGATE OPERATING	AMD	Big Burro	Hinkle Shanor LLP			Colgate Operating	"		
25	22669	COLGATE OPERATING	CP	Uluru 35 Fed	Hinkle Shanor LLP			Colgate Operating	Motion		Motion for continuance
26	<u>22689</u>	COLGATE OPERATING	CP	Uluru 35 Fed	Hinkle Shanor LLP			Colgate Operating	II .		II
27	<u>22690</u>	COLGATE OPERATING	СР	Uluru 35 Fed	Hinkle Shanor LLP			Colgate Operating	l"		lt
28	<u>22693</u>	COLGATE OPERATING	СР	Uluru 35 Fed	Hinkle Shanor LLP			Colgate Operating	"		"
29	22694	COLGATE OPERATING	СР	Uluru 35 Fed	Hinkle Shanor LLP			Colgate Operating	"		"
30	<u>22670</u>	COLGATE OPERATING	СР	Uluru 35 Fed	Hinkle Shanor LLP			Colgate Operating	Hearing		
31	<u>22671</u>	COLGATE OPERATING	СР	Uluru 35 Fed	Hinkle Shanor LLP			Colgate Operating	"		
32	<u>22691</u>	COLGATE OPERATING	СР	Uluru 35 Fed	Hinkle Shanor LLP			Colgate Operating	Hearing		

OCD Final Hearings Docket Worksheet - April 21, 2022

#	Case	Applicant	Арр	Well Name	Applicant's Counsel	Appearances	Counsel	Pre Hearing	Process	Disposition	Notes
	Number	""	Types	(Family)				Statement			
33	<u>22692</u>	COLGATE OPERATING	СР	Uluru 35 Fed	Hinkle Shanor LLP			Colgate Operating	Hearing		
34	<u>22695</u>	COLGATE OPERATING	СР	Uluru 35 Fed	Hinkle Shanor LLP			Colgate Operating	Hearing		
35	22678	AMEREDEV OPERATING	СР	RED BUD	Holland & Hart LLP	Burlington Resources Oil & Gas, LP; Franklin Mountain Energy		Ameredev Operating	Hearing		
36	<u>22679</u>	AMEREDEV OPERATING	СР	RED BUD	Holland & Hart LLP	Burlington Resources Oil & Gas, LP; Franklin Mountain Energy; Realeza del Spear	Ocean Munds-Dry; Modrall Sperling; Cavin & Ingram	Ameredev Operating	Hearing		
37	22680	AMEREDEV OPERATING	СР	RED BUD	Holland & Hart LLP	Burlington Resources Oil & Gas, LP; Franklin Mountain Energy; Realeza del Spear	Ocean Munds-Dry; Modrall Sperling; Cavin & Ingram	Ameredev Operating	11		
38	<u>22496</u>	MATADOR PRODUCTION COMPANY	СР	R Fenlaw	Holland & Hart LLP						continuance needed
39	22497	MATADOR PRODUCTION COMPANY	СР	R Fenlaw	Holland & Hart LLP						п
40	<u>22498</u>	MATADOR PRODUCTION COMPANY	CP	R Fenlaw	Holland & Hart LLP						"
41	<u>22499</u>	MATADOR PRODUCTION COMPANY	СР	R Fenlaw	Holland & Hart LLP						0
42	<u>22378</u>	SIANA OIL & GAS	MISC	INLAND	Montgomery and Andrews, P. A.	Mewbourne Oil Company	Hinkle Shanor LLP	Siana Oil & Gas	Hearing		Emergency Motion to Suspend Time
43	22439	SIANA OIL & GAS	AMD	INLAND	Montgomery and Andrews, P. A.	Mewbourne Oil Company	James Bruce	Siana Oil & Gas	Hearing		Motion to Dismiss